3162015

Service Nolice For Case; 14-2206-EL-EEC

CASE NUMBER: 14-2296-EL-EEC @
CASE DESCRIPTION:  OHIO POWER COMPANY / SOLVAY SPECIALTY POLYMERS
DATE OF SERVICE: 3/16/2015

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: _ 2 / /() Lo} s~

/
Sign Here: ~ A
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER CO. NONE

| RIVERSIDE PLAZA

29TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,0OH 432135

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none *Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra. Hight@puc.state.oh.us
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‘MAR 3 6

f pusineas
- 4

none *Hussey, Rebecca L Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland
280 Plaza, Suite 1300
280 N. High Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4110
Email:hussey@carpenterlipps.com

duction of a case file
Date Processed

he ragular course O

lote repro

&

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Qhio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 728-2516
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Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Nourse, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 716-1608
Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

none *Darr, Frank P Mr.
McNees, Wallace & Nurick LLC
21 E. State Street
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2855
Fax:614-469-4653
Email: fdarr@mwncmh.com

none *Satterwhite, Matthew J Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 716-1915
Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:mjsatterwhite@aep.com

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS OF OHIO
GENERAL COUNSEL

SAMUEL C RANDAZZO

MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC FIFTH
THIRD CENTER

21 EAST STATE ST 17TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:{614) 469-8000
Email:sam@mwnemh.com

NONE

file:/HC /disR eports/14-22068erviceNotice. hfmi



mailto:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us
mailto:stnourse@aep.com
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OHIO MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION NONE
ERIC L. BURKLAND, PRESIDENT
33 NORTH HIGH STREET

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3005
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